

GR-1314 of 2019-R-659-2020

Order no.13

20/01/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

All 4 accused persons are present by hazirah through Ld. Adv.

SR of summons upon csw-1,2 and 3 has been received as duly served.

Ld. App is present with csw-1 & 3.

The case is adjourned for the end of justice.

Csw-1 & 3 are discharge with out examination.

Inform.

Fix 06/04/2023 for evidence.

Jamshed Shaikh
J.M 2 nd Court, Kalna